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ItemNo

48459

48460

48424

48425

48426

48461

48428

48462

48463

48464

48432

48433

48465

41446

48435

48436

48437

48466

33431

33441
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41459

41458

42506

48469

33426
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42868
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48446

48473
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48475

48476

48477

41446

48453

48478

48479

48480

48481

48458

33452

33449

Description

Glass Shelf

LED Strip

Ice Cream Container

Gasket

Right Hinge

Control Panel

Cover Holder

Tilting Cover

Side Cover R

Ice Cream Container Support

Right Glass Side

Right Side Panel

Side Cover L

Evaporator fan motor

Left Hinge

Solenoid Coil

Electrovalve

Compressor

Power Switch (Red)

Light Switch (Green)

Condenser Cover

Right Panel

Propeller of condenser

Pressostat

Condenser

Condensate Box

Thermostat

Electrical Box Cover

Evaporator Plate

Lower Evaporator Plate

Evaporator

Evaporator sensor

Temperature Sensor

Left Glass Side

Left Side Panel

Heater Holder

Evaporator Propeller

Fan Board

Plexiglass Limiter

Front Glass

Drain Heater

Evaporator fan motor

Magnet

Front Glass Hinge

Front Glass Hinge Guide

Front Plinth

Front Panel

Transformer

Power Supply

Safety Cord
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